
Andreas Losiewicz
Norway

The Tambours Dream

About the artist

The composer has played the drums and percussion instruments since 1999. He has played under many
great musicians and is active playing percussion in one of Norway's top wind band.

He composes sheet music for smaller percussion ensambles, and also solo pieces for percussion
instruments.
Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-losiewicz.htm

 About the piece

Title: The Tambours Dream
Composer: Losiewicz, Andreas
Arranger: Losiewicz, Andreas
Copyright: Andreas Losiewicz © All rights reserved
Publisher: Losiewicz, Andreas
Instrumentation: Percussion Ensemble
Style: March

Andreas Losiewicz on free-scores.com

This work is not Public Domain. You must
contact the artist for any use outside the
private area.

• listen to the audio
• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2011-05-08 Last update : 2011-08-22 08:29:02 

http://www.free-scores.com




















  










 

  

 

     
 









4

       

 

4 

     
3

 



 

  

 













7

        

 

7  

1

  
1

 
1 

2.

 
2.

 
2. 

The Tambours Dream
Andreas Losiewicz

Andreas Losiewicz © Copyright

For Percussion Ensamble















10    

 

10  

    

 
 

   

 

 







13     

 
13  

   
 

 

     
 
 













16

   
 

16  

 

 
 

2.

  
2.

 
2. 

2
Song















19

     

 

19  

     

 

 

   

 

 







22

     

 

22  

     

 

 

    

 

 



















25



 

25  

  

 

 






3Song









28




28 

 

 
 

   

   

   







31




31 























34

   

   
34    

  

 
 

2.

 
2.


2. 

4
Song


